10464( One Thousand Fogty-Six )
only falls due on lst Baisakh, 1430 BS with arrear (if any).
In addition to this, you have to pay a sum of Rs.: 33^( Thirty-Three ) only being interest on arrear ofrevenue under
Rule 303 ofWBLR Manual. As such, in total you have to pay Rs.:1079/-( One Thousand Seventy-Nine ) only.
You are requested to pay the above sum ofmoney within 30th day of Chaitra, 1430 BS.

Block Land & Land Reforms Qfficer